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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

167
310
317
370
371

413
420
422
451

500
501
522
523
524

535
610
611
612

613
640
645
646
647

833
838
840
842

844
924
926
934
935

3011
3012
3013
3021

3022
3023
3032
3045
3051

3052
3362

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

846
232
434

3744
4570

361
179

1220
85

162
171

1071
542
156

997
939

5315
5600

600
4202
3153
2470
313

70
475

2717
86

872
188
99

2071
907

499
2502
1977
2187

3737
336

4683
2750
197

539
81

Skeins

0.4
0.1
0.2
1.6
2.0

0.2
0.1
0.6
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.5
0.3
0.1

0.5
0.4
2.3
2.4

0.3
1.8
1.4
1.1
0.2

0.1
0.2
1.2
0.1

0.4
0.1
0.1
0.9
0.4

0.3
1.1
0.9
1.0

1.6
0.2
2.0
1.2
0.1

0.3
0.1
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3363
3364
3371
3768
3781

3782
3787
3790
3799

3862
3863
3864

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

482
241
944
165

2087

222
2524
3316
291

569
1477
135

Skeins

0.3
0.2
0.4
0.1
0.9

0.1
1.1
1.4
0.2

0.3
0.7
0.1


